Rk 2645 BUBIEEIR HinE

RIR% BEVDE
cxlan| mA 1 ILAAH | SHAH | 7551
1 | 4/16 OSSR A (4,5,6) 420,000 420,000
2 [ 4730 aeew |48 55568k 119,200| 300,800
3 (4730 A |48 55568 37,600| 263,200
4 5730 Atz |58 55468k 106,400| 156,800
5 |6/30 | Amz |6H 6k 107,600 49,200
6 | 7/1 | rerm |68 56k 30,000 19,200
7 17/16 HOgs A2 (7,8,9) 420,000 439,200
8 | 7/31| rerm |7H 104,800| 334,400
9 [8/29| rerm |84 HEE: 107,200 227,200
10| 9/16 | ##m# |2 —1{% 92 227,108
119730 Amz |9H 55k 104,800| 122,308
12 19/30 | Amz |9H 55k 43,200 79,108
13 | 10/8 | s | 58 S5m0 AR B 40,000| 39,108
14 |10/16 Bewsan A #r (10,11,12) 420,000 459,108
15 |10/31| At |10 H 446K 108,400| 350,708
16 [10/31] A2 |10 H S5 #akk 43,200 307,508
17 | 11/20 | s | 58 258 D06 2,484| 305,024
18 [11/28| A |11 H 45 #akk 109,200| 195,824
19 [11/28] Az |11 H 5548k 42,000| 153,824
20 | 12/22| rammsze | s 2R EE 25 B 4,347| 149,477
21 |12/29 amem (12 H 20 fakt 106,000 43,477
22 |12/29 Az (12 H 20 fakt 10,000 33,477




Rk 2645 BUBIEEIR HinE

RIR% BEVDE

cxlan| mA 1 4 ILAAH | SHAH | 7551
23 | 1/16 B A (1,2,3) 420,000 453,477
24 | 1/20 |mamnss | 55 SEE DR 37,021| 416,456
25 | 1/30 | Atz |1 A% 82,600 333,856
26 | 1/30 | A |1AS5HE 30,000| 303,856
27 | 2/20 |t | 55 SEE DL R 20,077 283,779
28 | 2/27 | e |28 Skakt 101,200 182,579
29 | 2/27 | At |23 45 %6 ) 33,200] 149,379
30 | 3/20 |zt | [ EE T DS B 14,628 134,751
31| 3/31| Amm |3H 54k 124,000 10,751

= it 1,680,000{ 1,669,249 10,751
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